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Getting to Marça-Falset

Altafulla-
Tamarit

To consult Renfe Regional Train times use: 

www.renfe.comR16 R17R15R14

Marça -Falset → Barcelona-Sants

18:04 → 18:37
19:32 → 19:09

Return 
Trains:

Train times shown are for a weekend day are 
subject to seasonal change. Consult carriers 

websites for most accurate information.

Vila-seca
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08:54

06:33
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07:46
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08:36
10:55

06:13
08:43
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Return ticket from Barcelona to Marça-Falset costs 22:90 Euros

R14
RENFE REGIONAL
Barcelona-Estació de França 
to Lleida-Pireneus

R15
RENFE REGIONAL
Barcelona-Estació de França
To Riba-Roja d’Ebre

R16
RENFE REGIONAL
Barcelona-Estació de França
To Tortosa

RENFE REGIONAL
Barcelona-Estació de França
To Port-Adventura

R17
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